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E-Counselling Services

Simplifying The Admission Process

Opening and Closing Ranks

Round No 2

Institute Type National Institute of Tech
nology

Institute Name National Institute of Tech

nology, Rourkela
Academic Program ALL

Seat Type / Category OBC-NCL

s

Opening/Closing Ranks for Open Seats represent CRL. Opening/Closing Ranks for EWS, OBC-NCL, SC
and ST Seats represent respective Category Ranks. Opening/Closing Ranks for PwD Seats represent
PwD Ranks within Respective Categories.

If the Closing/Opening rank has a suffix 'P’, it indicates that the corresponding rank is from
Preparatory Rank List.

National Institute  Architecture (5 Years, HS OBC- Gender-Neutral 468 995
of Technology, Bachelor of Architecture) NCL
Rourkela
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National Institute
of Technology,
Rourkela

National Institute
of Technology,
Rourkela

National Institute
of Technology,
Rourkela

National Institute
of Technology,
Rourkela

National Institute
of Technology,
Rourkela

National Institute
of Technology,
Rourkela

National Institute
of Technology,
Rourkela

National Institute
of Technology,
Rourkela

National Institute
of Technology,
Rourkela

National Institute
of Technology,
Rourkela

National Institute
of Technology,
Rourkela

National Institute
of Technology,
Rourkela

National Institute
of Technology,
Rourkela

National Institute
of Technology,
Rourkela

Architecture (5 Years,
Bachelor of Architecture)

Architecture (5 Years,
Bachelor of Architecture)

Architecture (5 Years,
Bachelor of Architecture)

Artificial Intelligence (4
Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Artificial Intelligence (4
Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Artificial Intelligence (4
Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Artificial Intelligence (4
Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Bio Medical Engineering (4
Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Bio Medical Engineering (4
Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Bio Medical Engineering (4
Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Bio Medical Engineering (4
Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Bio Technology (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Bio Technology (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Bio Technology (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

HS

(ON)

(ON)

HS

HS

(ON)

(ON)

HS

HS

(ON)

(ON)

HS

HS

(ON)
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JoSAA

OBC-
NCL

OBC-
NCL

OBC-
NCL

OBC-
NCL

OBC-
NCL

OBC-
NCL

OBC-
NCL

OBC-
NCL

OBC-
NCL

OBC-
NCL

OBC-
NCL

OBC-
NCL

OBC-
NCL

OBC-
NCL

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

419

286

236

5374

8069

972

2794

17875

22506

11852

15842

18310

13643

10652

419

290

236

7567

12507

1258

3125

21445

22506

12375

15842

20231

13643

11791
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National Institute
of Technology,
Rourkela

National Institute
of Technology,
Rourkela

National Institute
of Technology,
Rourkela

National Institute
of Technology,
Rourkela

National Institute
of Technology,
Rourkela

National Institute
of Technology,
Rourkela

National Institute
of Technology,
Rourkela

National Institute
of Technology,
Rourkela

National Institute
of Technology,
Rourkela

National Institute
of Technology,
Rourkela

National Institute
of Technology,
Rourkela

National Institute
of Technology,
Rourkela

National Institute
of Technology,
Rourkela

Bio Technology (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Ceramic Engineering (4
Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Ceramic Engineering (4
Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Ceramic Engineering (4
Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Ceramic Engineering (4
Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Ceramic Engineering and
M.Tech Industrial Ceramic

(5 Years, Bachelor and
Master of Technology
(Dual Degree))

Ceramic Engineering and
M.Tech Industrial Ceramic

(5 Years, Bachelor and
Master of Technology
(Dual Degree))

Chemical Engineering (4
Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Chemical Engineering (4
Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Chemical Engineering (4
Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Chemical Engineering (4
Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Chemical Engineering (5
Years, Bachelor and
Master of Technology
(Dual Degree))

Chemical Engineering (5
Years, Bachelor and

(ON)

(ON)

(ON)

HS

(ON)

HS

HS

(ON)

(ON)

HS

HS
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OBC-
NCL

OBC-
NCL

OBC-
NCL

OBC-
NCL

OBC-
NCL

OBC-
NCL

OBC-
NCL

OBC-
NCL

OBC-
NCL

OBC-
NCL

OBC-
NCL

OBC-
NCL

OBC-
NCL

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Gender-Neutral

Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

12604

17612

20229

11253

16871

21744

13969

10186

17103

5892

7822

15601

21598

12604

20433

20229

12506

16871

22349

14542

13372

19453

6976

9983

15601

21598
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National Institute
of Technology,
Rourkela

National Institute
of Technology,
Rourkela

National Institute
of Technology,
Rourkela

National Institute
of Technology,
Rourkela

National Institute
of Technology,
Rourkela

National Institute
of Technology,
Rourkela

National Institute
of Technology,
Rourkela

National Institute
of Technology,
Rourkela

National Institute
of Technology,
Rourkela

National Institute
of Technology,
Rourkela

National Institute
of Technology,
Rourkela

National Institute
of Technology,
Rourkela

National Institute
of Technology,
Rourkela

Master of Technology
(Dual Degree))

Chemical Engineering (5
Years, Bachelor and
Master of Technology
(Dual Degree))

Chemistry (5 Years,
Integrated Master of
Science)

Chemistry (5 Years,
Integrated Master of
Science)

Chemistry (5 Years,
Integrated Master of
Science)

Chemistry (5 Years,
Integrated Master of
Science)

Civil Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Civil Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Civil Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Civil Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Computer Science and
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Computer Science and
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Computer Science and
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Computer Science and
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

OS

HS

HS

(ON)

(ON)

HS

HS

(ON)

(ON)

HS

HS

(ON)

(ON)
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JoSAA

OBC-
NCL

OBC-
NCL

OBC-
NCL

OBC-
NCL

OBC-
NCL

OBC-
NCL

OBC-
NCL

OBC-
NCL

OBC-
NCL

OBC-
NCL

OBC-
NCL

OBC-
NCL

OBC-
NCL

Gender-Neutral

Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

6797

25765

37927

14349

15903

13451

18263

7005

11024

1685

3757

642

1778

6797

26416

37927

14366

15903

15643

21022

8179

11289

4455

8061

1022

1977
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National Institute
of Technology,
Rourkela

National Institute
of Technology,
Rourkela

National Institute
of Technology,
Rourkela

National Institute
of Technology,
Rourkela

National Institute
of Technology,
Rourkela

National Institute
of Technology,
Rourkela

National Institute
of Technology,
Rourkela

National Institute
of Technology,
Rourkela

National Institute
of Technology,
Rourkela

National Institute
of Technology,
Rourkela

National Institute
of Technology,
Rourkela

National Institute
of Technology,
Rourkela

Electrical Engineering (4
Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Electrical Engineering (4
Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Electrical Engineering (4
Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Electrical Engineering (4
Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Electronics and
Communication
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Electronics and
Communication
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Electronics and
Communication
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Electronics and
Communication
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Electronics and
Instrumentation
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Electronics and
Instrumentation
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Electronics and
Instrumentation
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Electronics and
Instrumentation
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

HS

HS

(ON)

(ON)

HS

HS

(ON)

oS

HS

HS

OS

(ON)
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OBC-
NCL

OBC-
NCL

OBC-
NCL

OBC-
NCL

OBC-
NCL

OBC-
NCL

OBC-
NCL

OBC-
NCL

OBC-
NCL

OBC-
NCL

OBC-
NCL

OBC-
NCL

Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

7814

11770

2805

4531

4592

9665

1653

3143

8078

11525

2890

5758

11759

14143

3807

4635

6723

9665

1774

3143

10265

11525

4328

5967
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National Institute
of Technology,
Rourkela

National Institute
of Technology,
Rourkela

National Institute
of Technology,
Rourkela

National Institute
of Technology,
Rourkela

National Institute
of Technology,
Rourkela

National Institute
of Technology,
Rourkela

National Institute
of Technology,
Rourkela

National Institute
of Technology,
Rourkela

National Institute
of Technology,
Rourkela

National Institute
of Technology,
Rourkela

National Institute
of Technology,
Rourkela

National Institute
of Technology,
Rourkela

National Institute
of Technology,
Rourkela

National Institute
of Technology,
Rourkela

Food Process Engineering
(4 Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Food Process Engineering
(4 Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Food Process Engineering
(4 Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Food Process Engineering
(4 Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Industrial Design (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Industrial Design (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Industrial Design (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Industrial Design (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Life Science (5 Years,
Integrated Master of
Science)

Life Science (5 Years,
Integrated Master of
Science)

Life Science (5 Years,
Integrated Master of
Science)

Life Science (5 Years,
Integrated Master of
Science)

Mathematics (5 Years,
Integrated Master of
Science)

Mathematics (5 Years,
Integrated Master of
Science)

HS

HS

(ON)

(ON)

HS

HS

(ON)

(ON)

HS

HS

(ON)

(ON)

HS

(ON)
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JoSAA

OBC-
NCL

OBC-
NCL

OBC-
NCL

OBC-
NCL

OBC-
NCL

OBC-
NCL

OBC-
NCL

OBC-
NCL

OBC-
NCL

OBC-
NCL

OBC-
NCL

OBC-
NCL

OBC-
NCL

OBC-
NCL

Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Gender-Neutral

23462

28898

12745

16573

13346

21530

8009

11685

23392

29351

13448

18597

23683

10650

23666

28898

13476

16573

19627

21530

8854

11685

24546

29351

15138

18597

25070

13096
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National Institute
of Technology,
Rourkela

National Institute
of Technology,
Rourkela

National Institute
of Technology,
Rourkela

National Institute
of Technology,
Rourkela

National Institute
of Technology,
Rourkela

National Institute
of Technology,
Rourkela

National Institute
of Technology,
Rourkela

National Institute
of Technology,
Rourkela

National Institute
of Technology,
Rourkela

National Institute
of Technology,
Rourkela

National Institute
of Technology,
Rourkela

Mechanical Engineering (4

Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Mechanical Engineering (4

Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Mechanical Engineering (4

Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Mechanical Engineering (4

Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Metallurgical and
Materials Engineering (4
Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Metallurgical and
Materials Engineering (4
Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Metallurgical and
Materials Engineering (4
Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Metallurgical and
Materials Engineering (4
Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Metallurgical and
Materials Engineering (5
Years, Bachelor and
Master of Technology
(Dual Degree))

Metallurgical and
Materials Engineering (5
Years, Bachelor and
Master of Technology
(Dual Degree))

Metallurgical and
Materials Engineering (5
Years, Bachelor and
Master of Technology
(Dual Degree))

HS

HS

(ON)

(ON)

HS

(ON)

oS

HS

HS

(ON)
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JoSAA

OBC-
NCL

OBC-
NCL

OBC-
NCL

OBC-
NCL

OBC-
NCL

OBC-
NCL

OBC-
NCL

OBC-
NCL

OBC-
NCL

OBC-
NCL

OBC-
NCL

Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

8027

14120

4649

9774

13552

21868

8840

14612

20623

26622

11795

12979

16389

5534

10077

16705

25964

9730

15017

20623

26622

12323
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National Institute
of Technology,
Rourkela

National Institute
of Technology,
Rourkela

National Institute
of Technology,
Rourkela

National Institute
of Technology,
Rourkela

National Institute
of Technology,
Rourkela

National Institute
of Technology,
Rourkela

National Institute
of Technology,
Rourkela

National Institute
of Technology,
Rourkela

National Institute
of Technology,
Rourkela

National Institute
of Technology,
Rourkela

Mining Engineering (4
Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Mining Engineering (4
Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Mining Engineering (4
Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Mining Engineering (4
Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Mining Engineering (5
Years, Bachelor and
Master of Technology
(Dual Degree))

Mining Engineering (5
Years, Bachelor and
Master of Technology
(Dual Degree))

Mining Engineering (5
Years, Bachelor and
Master of Technology
(Dual Degree))

Physics (5 Years,
Integrated Master of
Science)

Physics (5 Years,
Integrated Master of
Science)

Physics (5 Years,
Integrated Master of
Science)

HS

HS

(ON)

(ON)

HS

HS

(ON)

HS

HS

oS
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JoSAA

OBC-
NCL

OBC-
NCL

OBC-
NCL

OBC-
NCL

OBC-
NCL

OBC-
NCL

OBC-
NCL

OBC-
NCL

OBC-
NCL

OBC-
NCL

Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

15631

23710

10611

15165

19581

29480

16232

21857

36120

6880

17795

23710

12431

15932

19581

29480

16232

23103

36120

9176

8/9


https://josaa.admissions.nic.in/Applicant/FooterPages/termsconditions.aspx
https://josaa.admissions.nic.in/Applicant/FooterPages/termsconditions.aspx
https://josaa.admissions.nic.in/Applicant/FooterPages/termsconditions.aspx
https://josaa.admissions.nic.in/Applicant/FooterPages/hyperlinkPolicy.aspx
https://josaa.admissions.nic.in/Applicant/FooterPages/hyperlinkPolicy.aspx
https://josaa.admissions.nic.in/Applicant/FooterPages/hyperlinkPolicy.aspx
https://josaa.admissions.nic.in/Applicant/FooterPages/privacyPolicy.aspx
https://josaa.admissions.nic.in/Applicant/FooterPages/privacyPolicy.aspx
https://josaa.admissions.nic.in/Applicant/FooterPages/privacyPolicy.aspx
https://josaa.admissions.nic.in/Applicant/FooterPages/copyrightPolicy.aspx
https://josaa.admissions.nic.in/Applicant/FooterPages/copyrightPolicy.aspx
https://josaa.admissions.nic.in/Applicant/FooterPages/copyrightPolicy.aspx
https://josaa.admissions.nic.in/Applicant/FooterPages/disclaimer.aspx

7/1/24, 12:34 PM

Pfgr'tm‘ India

e To Empower

https://josaa.admissions.nic.in/Applicant/seatallotmentresult/currentorcr.aspx 9/9


https://ecounselling.nic.in/
http://www.nic.in/
http://www.digitalindia.gov.in/

