

## **Joint Seat Allocation Authority 2024**

IITs, NITs, IIEST, IIITs and Other-GFTIs for the Academic Year 2024-25



Opening and Closing Rank Round No	2	
Round No	2	
Institute Type	National Institute of Tech nology	
Institute Name	National Institute of Tech nology, Rourkela	
Academic Program	ALL	
Seat Type / Category	OBC-NCL	
	Submit	

Opening/Closing Ranks for Open Seats represent CRL. Opening/Closing Ranks for EWS, OBC-NCL, SC and ST Seats represent respective Category Ranks. Opening/Closing Ranks for PwD Seats represent PwD Ranks within Respective Categories.

If the Closing/Opening rank has a suffix 'P', it indicates that the corresponding rank is from Preparatory Rank List.

Institute	Academic Program Name	Quota	Seat Type	Gender	Opening Rank	Closing Rank
National Institute of Technology, Rourkela	Architecture (5 Years, Bachelor of Architecture)	HS	OBC- NCL	Gender-Neutral	468	995

National Institute of Technology, Rourkela	Architecture (5 Years, Bachelor of Architecture)	HS	OBC- NCL	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	419	419
National Institute of Technology, Rourkela	Architecture (5 Years, Bachelor of Architecture)	OS	OBC- NCL	Gender-Neutral	286	290
National Institute of Technology, Rourkela	Architecture (5 Years, Bachelor of Architecture)	OS	OBC- NCL	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	236	236
National Institute of Technology, Rourkela	Artificial Intelligence (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	HS	OBC- NCL	Gender-Neutral	5374	7567
National Institute of Technology, Rourkela	Artificial Intelligence (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	HS	OBC- NCL	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	8069	12507
National Institute of Technology, Rourkela	Artificial Intelligence (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	OBC- NCL	Gender-Neutral	972	1258
National Institute of Technology, Rourkela	Artificial Intelligence (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	OBC- NCL	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	2794	3125
National Institute of Technology, Rourkela	Bio Medical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	HS	OBC- NCL	Gender-Neutral	17875	21445
National Institute of Technology, Rourkela	Bio Medical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	HS	OBC- NCL	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	22506	22506
National Institute of Technology, Rourkela	Bio Medical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	OBC- NCL	Gender-Neutral	11852	12375
National Institute of Technology, Rourkela	Bio Medical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	OBC- NCL	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	15842	15842
National Institute of Technology, Rourkela	Bio Technology (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	HS	OBC- NCL	Gender-Neutral	18310	20231
National Institute of Technology, Rourkela	Bio Technology (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	HS	OBC- NCL	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	13643	13643
National Institute of Technology, Rourkela	Bio Technology (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	OBC- NCL	Gender-Neutral	10652	11791

National Institute of Technology, Rourkela	Bio Technology (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	OBC- NCL	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	12604	12604
National Institute of Technology, Rourkela	Ceramic Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	HS	OBC- NCL	Gender-Neutral	17612	20433
National Institute of Technology, Rourkela	Ceramic Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	HS	OBC- NCL	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	20229	20229
National Institute of Technology, Rourkela	Ceramic Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	OBC- NCL	Gender-Neutral	11253	12506
National Institute of Technology, Rourkela	Ceramic Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	OBC- NCL	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	16871	16871
National Institute of Technology, Rourkela	Ceramic Engineering and M.Tech Industrial Ceramic (5 Years, Bachelor and Master of Technology (Dual Degree))	HS	OBC- NCL	Gender-Neutral	21744	22349
National Institute of Technology, Rourkela	Ceramic Engineering and M.Tech Industrial Ceramic (5 Years, Bachelor and Master of Technology (Dual Degree))	OS	OBC- NCL	Gender-Neutral	13969	14542
National Institute of Technology, Rourkela	Chemical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	HS	OBC- NCL	Gender-Neutral	10186	13372
National Institute of Technology, Rourkela	Chemical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	HS	OBC- NCL	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	17103	19453
National Institute of Technology, Rourkela	Chemical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	OBC- NCL	Gender-Neutral	5892	6976
National Institute of Technology, Rourkela	Chemical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	OBC- NCL	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	7822	9983
National Institute of Technology, Rourkela	Chemical Engineering (5 Years, Bachelor and Master of Technology (Dual Degree))	HS	OBC- NCL	Gender-Neutral	15601	15601
National Institute of Technology, Rourkela	Chemical Engineering (5 Years, Bachelor and	HS	OBC- NCL	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	21598	21598

	Master of Technology (Dual Degree))					
National Institute of Technology, Rourkela	Chemical Engineering (5 Years, Bachelor and Master of Technology (Dual Degree))	OS	OBC- NCL	Gender-Neutral	6797	6797
National Institute of Technology, Rourkela	Chemistry (5 Years, Integrated Master of Science)	HS	OBC- NCL	Gender-Neutral	25765	26416
National Institute of Technology, Rourkela	Chemistry (5 Years, Integrated Master of Science)	HS	OBC- NCL	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	37927	37927
National Institute of Technology, Rourkela	Chemistry (5 Years, Integrated Master of Science)	OS	OBC- NCL	Gender-Neutral	14349	14366
National Institute of Technology, Rourkela	Chemistry (5 Years, Integrated Master of Science)	OS	OBC- NCL	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	15903	15903
National Institute of Technology, Rourkela	Civil Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	HS	OBC- NCL	Gender-Neutral	13451	15643
National Institute of Technology, Rourkela	Civil Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	HS	OBC- NCL	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	18263	21022
National Institute of Technology, Rourkela	Civil Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	OBC- NCL	Gender-Neutral	7005	8179
National Institute of Technology, Rourkela	Civil Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	OBC- NCL	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	11024	11289
National Institute of Technology, Rourkela	Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	HS	OBC- NCL	Gender-Neutral	1685	4455
National Institute of Technology, Rourkela	Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	HS	OBC- NCL	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	3757	8061
National Institute of Technology, Rourkela	Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	OBC- NCL	Gender-Neutral	642	1022
National Institute of Technology, Rourkela	Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	OBC- NCL	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	1778	1977

National Institute of Technology, Rourkela	Electrical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	HS	OBC- NCL	Gender-Neutral	7814	11759
National Institute of Technology, Rourkela	Electrical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	HS	OBC- NCL	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	11770	14143
National Institute of Technology, Rourkela	Electrical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	OBC- NCL	Gender-Neutral	2805	3807
National Institute of Technology, Rourkela	Electrical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	OBC- NCL	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	4531	4635
National Institute of Technology, Rourkela	Electronics and Communication Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	HS	OBC- NCL	Gender-Neutral	4592	6723
National Institute of Technology, Rourkela	Electronics and Communication Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	HS	OBC- NCL	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	9665	9665
National Institute of Technology, Rourkela	Electronics and Communication Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	OBC- NCL	Gender-Neutral	1653	1774
National Institute of Technology, Rourkela	Electronics and Communication Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	OBC- NCL	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	3143	3143
National Institute of Technology, Rourkela	Electronics and Instrumentation Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	HS	OBC- NCL	Gender-Neutral	8078	10265
National Institute of Technology, Rourkela	Electronics and Instrumentation Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	HS	OBC- NCL	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	11525	11525
National Institute of Technology, Rourkela	Electronics and Instrumentation Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	OBC- NCL	Gender-Neutral	2890	4328
National Institute of Technology, Rourkela	Electronics and Instrumentation Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	OBC- NCL	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	5758	5967

National Institute of Technology, Rourkela	Food Process Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	HS	OBC- NCL	Gender-Neutral	23462	23666
National Institute of Technology, Rourkela	Food Process Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	HS	OBC- NCL	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	28898	28898
National Institute of Technology, Rourkela	Food Process Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	OBC- NCL	Gender-Neutral	12745	13476
National Institute of Technology, Rourkela	Food Process Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	OBC- NCL	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	16573	16573
National Institute of Technology, Rourkela	Industrial Design (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	HS	OBC- NCL	Gender-Neutral	13346	19627
National Institute of Technology, Rourkela	Industrial Design (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	HS	OBC- NCL	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	21530	21530
National Institute of Technology, Rourkela	Industrial Design (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	OBC- NCL	Gender-Neutral	8009	8854
National Institute of Technology, Rourkela	Industrial Design (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	OBC- NCL	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	11685	11685
National Institute of Technology, Rourkela	Life Science (5 Years, Integrated Master of Science)	HS	OBC- NCL	Gender-Neutral	23392	24546
National Institute of Technology, Rourkela	Life Science (5 Years, Integrated Master of Science)	HS	OBC- NCL	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	29351	29351
National Institute of Technology, Rourkela	Life Science (5 Years, Integrated Master of Science)	OS	OBC- NCL	Gender-Neutral	13448	15138
National Institute of Technology, Rourkela	Life Science (5 Years, Integrated Master of Science)	OS	OBC- NCL	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	18597	18597
National Institute of Technology, Rourkela	Mathematics (5 Years, Integrated Master of Science)	HS	OBC- NCL	Gender-Neutral	23683	25070
National Institute of Technology, Rourkela	Mathematics (5 Years, Integrated Master of Science)	OS	OBC- NCL	Gender-Neutral	10650	13096

National Institute of Technology, Rourkela	Mechanical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	HS	OBC- NCL	Gender-Neutral	8027	12979
National Institute of Technology, Rourkela	Mechanical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	HS	OBC- NCL	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	14120	16389
National Institute of Technology, Rourkela	Mechanical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	OBC- NCL	Gender-Neutral	4649	5534
National Institute of Technology, Rourkela	Mechanical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	OBC- NCL	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	9774	10077
National Institute of Technology, Rourkela	Metallurgical and Materials Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	HS	OBC- NCL	Gender-Neutral	13552	16705
National Institute of Technology, Rourkela	Metallurgical and Materials Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	HS	OBC- NCL	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	21868	25964
National Institute of Technology, Rourkela	Metallurgical and Materials Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	OBC- NCL	Gender-Neutral	8840	9730
National Institute of Technology, Rourkela	Metallurgical and Materials Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	OBC- NCL	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	14612	15017
National Institute of Technology, Rourkela	Metallurgical and Materials Engineering (5 Years, Bachelor and Master of Technology (Dual Degree))	HS	OBC- NCL	Gender-Neutral	20623	20623
National Institute of Technology, Rourkela	Metallurgical and Materials Engineering (5 Years, Bachelor and Master of Technology (Dual Degree))	HS	OBC- NCL	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	26622	26622
National Institute of Technology, Rourkela	Metallurgical and Materials Engineering (5 Years, Bachelor and Master of Technology (Dual Degree))	OS	OBC- NCL	Gender-Neutral	11795	12323

National Institute of Technology, Rourkela	Mining Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	HS	OBC- NCL	Gender-Neutral	15631	17795
National Institute of Technology, Rourkela	Mining Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	HS	OBC- NCL	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	23710	23710
National Institute of Technology, Rourkela	Mining Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	OBC- NCL	Gender-Neutral	10611	12431
National Institute of Technology, Rourkela	Mining Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	OBC- NCL	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	15165	15932
National Institute of Technology, Rourkela	Mining Engineering (5 Years, Bachelor and Master of Technology (Dual Degree))	HS	OBC- NCL	Gender-Neutral	19581	19581
National Institute of Technology, Rourkela	Mining Engineering (5 Years, Bachelor and Master of Technology (Dual Degree))	HS	OBC- NCL	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	29480	29480
National Institute of Technology, Rourkela	Mining Engineering (5 Years, Bachelor and Master of Technology (Dual Degree))	OS	OBC- NCL	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	16232	16232
National Institute of Technology, Rourkela	Physics (5 Years, Integrated Master of Science)	HS	OBC- NCL	Gender-Neutral	21857	23103
National Institute of Technology, Rourkela	Physics (5 Years, Integrated Master of Science)	HS	OBC- NCL	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	36120	36120
National Institute of Technology, Rourkela	Physics (5 Years, Integrated Master of Science)	OS	OBC- NCL	Gender-Neutral	6880	9176

Terms and Conditions / Hyperlink Policy / Privacy Policy / Copyright Policy / Disclaimer

This site is designed and hosted by NIC and the contents are provided by JoSAA.

For any further information, please contact JoSAA.





